
Springskytte SM 2018 - Stafett
Resultatlista

Herr
I2 skf lag 11 23,21 (23)

GÄVERT Lars-Olof H21 7,19 (7)
PERSSON Lars H50 7,47 (9)
WILHELMSON Marcus H35 8,15 (7)

Stockholms polisens skytteförening lag 22 24,09 (27)
BECKMAN Anders H35 7,53 (9)
NORMAN Per H35 8,06 (10)
ROSEN Conny H35 8,10 (8)

I2 skf lag 23 28,12 (19)
DROTTZ Robert H35 7,25 (9)
PALMGREN Lars H50 10,01 (6)
JEMTELIUS Henrik H50 10,46 (4)

Örebro Pssk lag 14 30,51 (21)
JORSÄTER Jan H35 9,00 (8)
ANSELMIUS Johan H21 9,12 (7)
OLOFSSON Sven-Olof H70 12,39 (6)

Stockholms polisens skytteförening lag 15 33,04 (20)
BÄVERLID Tomas H50 9,34 (9)
NILSSON David H50 10,10 (6)
HOLMBERG Johannes H35 13,20 (5)

Råsbo PSK lag 16 33,04 (18)
RÅSBO Sebastian H21 9,21 (6)
RÅSBO Robert H35 10,02 (9)
RÅSBO Benjamin HJun 13,41 (3)

Linköpings skf lag 17 33,09 (25)
REXANDER David H21 8,52 (10)
PETTERSSON Benny H35 9,49 (9)
VÅLBERG Linda D35 14,28 (6)

Fryksdalens PK lag 18 33,49 (23)
FRYKESTAM Daniel H35 9,05 (7)
CARLSSON Katarina D21 11,28 (8)
CARLSSON Lennart H50 13,16 (8)

För information
1 GÄVERT Lars-Olof I2 skf H21 7,19 (7)
2 DROTTZ Robert I2 skf H35 7,25 (9)
3 PERSSON Lars I2 skf H50 7,47 (9)
4 BECKMAN Anders Stockholms polisens skytteförening H35 7,53 (9)
5 NORMAN Per Stockholms polisens skytteförening H35 8,06 (10)
6 ROSEN Conny Stockholms polisens skytteförening H35 8,10 (8)
7 WILHELMSON Marcus I2 skf H35 8,15 (7)
8 REXANDER David Linköpings skf H21 8,52 (10)
9 JORSÄTER Jan Örebro Pssk H35 9,00 (8)

10 FRYKESTAM Daniel Fryksdalens PK H35 9,05 (7)
11 ANSELMIUS Johan Örebro Pssk H21 9,12 (7)
12 RÅSBO Sebastian Råsbo PSK H21 9,21 (6)
13 BÄVERLID Tomas Stockholms polisens skytteförening H50 9,34 (9)
14 PETTERSSON Benny Linköpings skf H35 9,49 (9)
15 PALMGREN Lars I2 skf H50 10,01 (6)
16 RÅSBO Robert Råsbo PSK H35 10,02 (9)
17 NILSSON David Stockholms polisens skytteförening H50 10,10 (6)
18 JEMTELIUS Henrik I2 skf H50 10,46 (4)
19 CARLSSON Katarina Fryksdalens PK D21 11,28 (8)



20 OLOFSSON Sven-Olof Örebro Pssk H70 12,39 (6) (+2min)
21 CARLSSON Lennart Fryksdalens PK H50 13,16 (8)
22 HOLMBERG Johannes Stockholms polisens skytteförening H35 13,20 (5) (+4min)
23 RÅSBO Benjamin Råsbo PSK HJun 13,41 (3) (+2min)
24 VÅLBERG Linda Linköpings skf D35 14,28 (6) (+4min)


